LAKEMOOR HILLS GARDEN CLUB

Lakemoor Hills Garden Club was organized in 1956 to serve the residents of Lake Hills peninsula. Our club is a member of National Garden Clubs, Inc., the TN Federation of Garden Clubs and the Knox County Council of Garden Clubs. With your membership you will receive a subscription to *The Volunteer Gardener*.

Membership Application

Print this form to fill out or use Adobe Acrobat to fill out on your computer then print.

Name

Address

Phone

Email

please mark preferred contact method

Tell us a little about yourself

I'm new to the neighborhoodI've been in the neighborhoodyearsI am an active gardenerI am new to gardening

What are you interested in?

meet neighbors	pest control	plant swaps
visit other gardens	plant propagation	native plants
water features	invasive plants	organic gardening
other		

I am affiliated with another garden club or garden related club (list below or on back)

I volunteer with other garden related activities or organizations (list below or on back)

I have other garden related expertise or experience

Master Gardener Landscape Design Other: Worked in nursery Flower shows

Are there gardening topics on which you can share your expertise/experience?(list below)

Please feel free to use additional space on the back. Please mail application with a check (\$50) payable to: Lakemoor Hills Garden Club to our treasurer: Leslie Bazzoon, 3500 Timberlake Dr, Knoxville TN 37920